Oct 02 2024 (23:50) India Rail Info 1

Mettupalayam - Tuticorin Express (PT)/16765 - Exp - SR
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to VPT/Virudunagar Junction
5h 28m - 272 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTP  |Mettupalayam 19:35 1T 0 39 [325 |SR
2 |CBE [Coimbatore Junction [20:30 20:35 5m |0 |1 36 |38 |411 |SR
3 |CNV |Kinattukkadavu 21:14 21:15 im |0 |1 60 |85 (332 SR
4 |POY [Pollachijunction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 82 |67 SR
5 |UDT |Udumalaipettai 22:01 22:03 2m (0 |1 111 |70 |371 [SR
6 |PLNI |Palani 22:32 22:35 3m (1 |1 144 |76 |322 |SR
7 ODC |Oddanchatram 22:55 22:57 2m (1 |1 170 |24 |300 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 00:17 00:20 3m (4 |2 [202 |58 (280 [SR
9 MDU [Madurai Junction 01:25 01:30 5m |3 |2 265 |79 |133 [SR
10 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction [02:03 02:05 2m |3 (2 |308 |90 101 |SR
11 |SRT  |Satur 02:23 02:25 2m |0 |2 |335 |81 SR
12 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 02:41 02:43 2m |1 |2 |357 |42 |90 |SR
13 |TN Tuticorin 04:20 1 12 424 |- 1 SR

Oct 02 2024 (23:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



